

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE: CRLP. No. 11138 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.02.2026	<u>ETD, J</u> Learned Additional Public Prosecutor submitted that notice on respondent No.2 is served and proof of service of service is also filed on 24.02.2026. At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 05.03.2026. No further adjournment will be granted. . B/O lk	