

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No. 11138 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2026	<u>ETD,J</u> Heard T. Lakshmi Narayana, learned counsel representing Mr. M.A.K. Mukheed, learned counsel for the petitioners. Inspite of service of notice none appeared for respondent No.2. For hearing respondent No.2, as a last chance. List on 11.03.2026. _____ ETD, J lk	

--	--	--	--

